
Rank Firm Name Contact Name Addess
Contact 

Phone #
Contact Email

1 Adavant Consulting Jose I Farran, Principal

200 Francisco Street, 2nd Floor

San Francisco, CA  94133 415-362-3552 jifarran@AdavantConsulting.com

2 AMG Advanced Mobility Group Joy Bhattacharya, PE, PTOE

3003 Oak Road, Suite 100

Walnut Creek, CA  94597 415-688-0024 joy@amobility.com

3 CHS Consulting Group Chi-Hsin Shao, Principal 

177 Maiden Lane

San Francisco, CA  94108 510-272-9597 chshao@chsconsulting.net

4 Fehr & Peers Matt Goyne, PE

100 Pringle Avenue, Suite 600

Walnut Creek, CA  94596 415-348-0300 m.goyne@fehrandpeers.com  

5 Kittleson & Associates, Inc. Tim Erney, Senior Principal Planner

851 SW 6th Avenue, Suite 600

Portland, OR  97204 714-468-1181 terney@kittelson.com

6 LCW Consulting Luba Wyznyckyj, Principal

3990 20th Street

San Francisco, CA  94114 415-252-7255 lubaw@lcwconsulting.com
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